222221
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1
—
5~19

Part  No.
U-SFRQ 1.00
Order Example
Technical Information
Example
Circularity, Straightness, Perpendicularity and Concentricity
Surface Roughness:Unless otherwise specified
P.203
250
L
L 20.00 P 0.6250
TypeMaterial Surface Treatment
U-SFRQ
U-PSFRQ
U-SSFRQ304 Stainless Steel
1045 Steel
Black Oxide
Electroless Nickel Plating
-
    Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
Type D
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
P D P
0.02x45˚-2Plc's
0.01x45˚-2Plc's
63
63
63
63
63
( Y )
LF F
G
KFC
AG
H
H
0°
F0.0008 A
A
F0.0008 A
KC
WKC
A
E
C K
G
FC
J
WFC
W
V
H
• 1 Key Groove: KC
• 2 Key Grooves: WKC
• Set Screw Flat: FC
• Two Set Screw Flats: WFC LKCSC
R2
W
U-SFRQ
U-PSFRQ
U-SSFRQ
0.25
0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
Part No. (Y)
MaxType D
L F